		Vol. 74 royo 15960	The subscription of the
	요5까운요 DEED	OF RECONVEYANCE	
	ac sos 3 The under	rsigned as trustee or successor trustee under that certain Trust Deed	
	dated December 13, 1973, in v	which ELISHA EDWARD HODGES & JESSIE HODGES	A straight in the
		d CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.	
		20, 1973in Bookat Page16207	
	of the Mortgage Records of Klamat beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written re-	County, Oregon, having received from the quest to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, but without any covenant or of the right, title and interest now held by said trustee in and to the	
	Lot 10 in Block 9 of STEWA	Ru	- Contractor
	••• ] 1	NI •	in a start of the
			A CONTRACTOR
	DEC		
			A Contraction of the second
	кесетиер / 0:49 ,		
	REC 10		
	Dated: December 17, 1974		C !!!
	Dulla, <u></u> ,	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	- 1. Bulades
	•	(Trustee)	
		By William S. Lorme_ (None-Title)	
	(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	WILLIAM B. DOANE, Assit. Sec. CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
	STATE OF OREGON, ) STATE OF OREGON, ) SS.	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath / 55. December 17, 19_74	
	County of)	Personally appeared	
	Personally appeared the above named	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE CONTAINE	
	and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	a corporation, and that the sear an other to the degree sear of a sear and corporate sear of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	
	voluntary act and deed. Before me:	Effore me:	
	(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: $7 - 21 - 71$	
	My commission expires: TRUSTEE'S DEED OF	My commission expires: 1 - 21 - 71 STATE OF OREGON,	
	RECONVEYANCE	County of KLYWTH	A Male and a second
		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>17th</u> day of	
	то	$\frac{\text{DECENBER}}{10:40}$ , $19,74$ , at	
S	After Recording Return to:	(Don't use this space; reserved for recording label in counties where Record of Mortgages of said County.	
	CIT Financial Services P. O. Box 1660	used.) Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
	Klamath Falls, Oregon	With, D., MI LAE County ClepkRecorder	
		By Haz & Dragel	
	FORM TA-12 (6-71)	PLE \$ / O / O / Deputy	and the second se